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XCSE

000680472

000685937

000691104

000691102

000697768

000706588

000706581

000706589

000709010

000714188

000714189

000714799

000727288

000727784

000728782

000728816

000746788

000746813

000746814

000746812

000748730

000748727

000754855

000755776

000758991

000758994

000758992

000763796

000763795

000767335

000767441

000768093

000768092

000779689

000779688

000779697

000783453

000786426

000786961

000806931

000806932

000810871

000810874

000817068
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000829193
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8
DK001024450
8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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5
DK001024442
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5
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8
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8
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8
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8
DK001024450
8
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8
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8
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8
DK001024450
8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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8
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5
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8
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8
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8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
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17

14.965,00
14.960,00
14.965,00
14.965,00
14.965,00
14.970,00
14.975,00
14.970,00
13.970,00
14.960,00
14.960,00
13.950,00
14.965,00
14.960,00
13.950,00
14.955,00
14.995,00
14.995,00
14.995,00
14.995,00
14.990,00
14.990,00
14.990,00
14.985,00
14.975,00
14.975,00
14.975,00
13.960,00
13.960,00
13.930,00
14.935,00
14.925,00
14.925,00
14.945,00
14.945,00
14.945,00
14.940,00
14.940,00
14.930,00
14.965,00
14.965,00
14.960,00
14.960,00
14.950,00
13.950,00
14.960,00
14.960,00
14.975,00
14.975,00
14.975,00

14.970,00
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DKK

DKK
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DKK
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DKK
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DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

14.965,00
74.800,00
59.860,00
74.825,00
74.825,00
29.940,00
74.875,00
44.910,00
69.850,00
74.800,00
59.840,00
55.800,00
59.860,00
74.800,00
55.800,00
74.775,00
59.980,00
59.980,00
29.990,00
74.975,00
59.960,00
89.940,00
74.950,00
89.910,00
14.975,00
74.875,00
59.900,00
41.880,00
13.960,00
69.650,00
74.675,00
29.850,00
59.700,00
59.780,00
104.615,00
59.780,00
59.760,00
59.760,00
89.580,00
89.790,00
194.545,00
104.720,00
254.320,00
59.800,00
55.800,00
14.960,00
44.880,00
29.950,00
29.950,00
74.875,00

59.880,00
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44.925,00
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89.790,00
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59.840,00
104.720,00
59.820,00
13.960,00
89.730,00
74.750,00
104.650,00
111.680,00
139.500,00
97.650,00
119.560,00
89.610,00
59.720,00
55.760,00
14.955,00
74.800,00
59.820,00
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69.950,00
97.930,00
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90.360,00
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98.140,00
60.240,00
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75.150,00
60.020,00
59.940,00
14.985,00
60.140,00
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75.125,00
105.035,00
56.080,00
28.040,00
59.980,00
60.000,00

30.090,00
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2021-04-16 15:36:52

2021-04-16 15:36:52

2021-04-16 15:36:52

2021-04-16 15:39:00

2021-04-16 15:39:00

2021-04-16 15:39:00

2021-04-16 15:39:00

2021-04-16 15:39:38

2021-04-16 15:39:38

2021-04-16 15:45:23

2021-04-16 15:45:59

2021-04-16 15:45:59

2021-04-16 15:48:31

2021-04-16 15:49:06

2021-04-16 15:49:34

2021-04-16 15:54:25

2021-04-16 15:54:32

2021-04-16 15:54:32

2021-04-16 15:54:32

2021-04-16 15:58:37

2021-04-16 16:00:48

2021-04-16 16:02:39

2021-04-16 16:04:39

2021-04-16 16:04:39

2021-04-16 16:04:39

2021-04-16 16:04:48

2021-04-16 16:05:10

2021-04-16 16:05:10

2021-04-16 16:05:19

2021-04-16 16:06:25

2021-04-16 16:06:25

2021-04-16 16:08:07

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

000677460

000677480

000677965

000703822

000703824

000703825

000703823

000708991

000708997

000708992

000712760

000712759

000719746

000733139

000733137

000733138

000740152

000745289

000745288

000756564

000756563

000756560

000760304

000760336

000760337

000760338

000761472

000761473

000771848

000772974

000772975

000777653

000778972

000779756

000789296

000789507

000789506

000789512

000799596

000809995

000814001

000817276

000817275

000817274

000817707

000818662

000818663

000818947

000821470

000821466

000824665

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024442
5
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8

15.160,00
15.150,00
14.100,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
15.150,00
15.150,00
15.150,00
15.160,00
15.160,00
15.130,00
15.160,00
15.160,00
15.160,00
15.160,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
15.130,00
15.130,00
14.090,00
14.080,00
14.070,00
14.070,00
14.070,00
15.095,00
15.095,00
15.105,00
15.100,00
15.100,00
15.100,00
14.050,00
15.105,00
15.125,00
15.120,00
15.120,00
15.115,00
15.135,00
15.150,00
15.175,00
15.210,00
15.210,00
15.210,00
15.210,00
15.210,00
15.210,00
15.205,00
14.150,00
15.205,00

15.205,00

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

60.640,00
106.050,00
84.600,00
30.290,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
15.145,00
60.600,00
90.900,00
90.900,00
75.800,00
106.120,00
90.780,00
60.640,00
60.640,00
15.160,00
75.800,00
75.725,00
15.145,00
15.130,00
60.520,00
56.360,00
70.400,00
14.070,00
42.210,00
14.070,00
60.380,00
60.380,00
60.420,00
15.100,00
45.300,00
15.100,00
56.200,00
60.420,00
60.500,00
45.360,00
30.240,00
75.575,00
75.675,00
90.900,00
60.700,00
76.050,00
167.310,00
30.420,00
76.050,00
60.840,00
15.210,00
76.025,00
113.200,00
76.025,00

45.615,00
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>
©

. Moller-Maersk

>
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>
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. Moller-Maersk

. Moller-Maersk

Classification: Public

S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
$36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
$36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
$36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
$36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
$36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484
S8967B, S4914C,
S36484

F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3])S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3])S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]JS33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86

F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16

2021-04-16 16:08:07

2021-04-16 16:08:36

2021-04-16 16:08:36

2021-04-16 16:09:23

2021-04-16 16:09:23

2021-04-16 16:17:44

2021-04-16 16:17:44

2021-04-16 16:18:30

2021-04-16 16:18:31

2021-04-16 16:18:38

2021-04-16 16:24:49

2021-04-16 16:29:35

2021-04-16 16:29:35

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:14

2021-04-16 16:45:17

2021-04-16 16:45:17

2021-04-16 17:02:48

2021-04-16 17:03:17

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

000824664

000825401

000825400

000827322

000827325

000843167

000843168

000844742

000844783

000844981

000856810

000866585

000866584

000899610

000899611

000899607

000899604

000899606

000899608

000899609

000899605

000899744

000899743

V0009437

39

V0009450
67

DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024450
8
DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024442
5
DK001024442
5

DK001024450
gK001024450
?JK001024442
gK001024450
8

1.113

3.393

15.205,00
14.150,00
14.150,00
15.195,00
15.195,00
15.235,00
15.235,00
15.245,00
15.240,00
15.235,00
15.240,00
15.245,00
15.245,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
14.190,00
15.255,00
15.255,00
13.953,98

14.951,83

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

30.410,00
28.300,00
28.300,00
75.975,00
60.780,00
137.115,00
30.470,00
137.205,00
91.440,00
76.175,00
76.200,00
121.960,00
91.470,00
70.950,00
42.570,00
14.190,00
56.760,00
42.570,00
14.190,00
56.760,00
42.570,00
30.510,00
76.275,00
15.530.780,85

50.731.553,42



